TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET
FOR UNDERGROUND LOW VOLTAGE SERVICES
(LAKEFRONT NORTH FIBER EXTENSION)

C1572

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

Facilitator
Patricia Montenegro

Location
PBC_Boardroom

September 17, 2015 11:30a.m.

MANDATORY SIGN IN FOR PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS
(Bidders MUST sign in by 11:40a.m. to be eligible to bid.)

Participant

Organization

Felicia S. Davis

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

felicia.davis@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief Operating Officer

lori.lypson@ycityofchicago.org

Ivan Hansen

Public Building Commission

Director of Infrastructure

ivan.hansen@cityofchicago.org

John Pietrzyk

Public Building Commission

Project Manager

john.pietrzyk@cityofchicago.org

Joseph Zito

Public Building Commission

Project Manager

joseph.zito@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager
(Contract Officer)

Eileen Ryan

Public Building Commission

Director of Risk Management

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org /

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org N /%

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Charles Kelly

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Diversity and
Compliance

charles kelly@cityofchicago.org

Jesus Rodriguez

Public Building Commission

Manager of Compliance

jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

Noelle Cole

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

noelle.cole@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs llyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Rudy Siawidjaja Public Building Commission rudy.siawidjaja@cityofchicago.org
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! Initials

Matt Murphy HBK Engineering Engineer of Record mmurphy@hbkengineering.com -
Jim Meyer HBK Engineering Engineer of Record .,208 Ls’;g‘o VA jmeyer@hbkengineering.com ég
Brian Shepard HBK Engineering Engineer of Record 245 - &5% - 232K bshepard@hbkengineering.com [//y e
Ruben Madrigal OEMC User Agency ruben.madrigal@cityofchicago.org '
Jocelyne Williams OEMC User Agency jocelyne.williams@cityofchicago.org
fenny Noe, HBL Fug - 0F PreoRD | 196-1R%7 | (XEL@ HBK Eug (mgsrInNG | KN
PRk R Uph Onslnarobloend (3D CO-06H| probn Ollionyl s iy com | 14K
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ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT TITLE PHONE EMAIL :i TIME
Candor Electric, Inc. pafgg,{ L.DFore Conteafy, 773717236 ,?02,;]0(3{__ OC oo stor Elibre dom TN
Clty Lights; Lid. «\OH’OLAU oR | AeTAs é\/P (1R -S¥- s | Jobro@ciivlicints [ Fd. con |17 2O
Globetrotters Engineering Corp. D& Vo @‘W\f/‘-"d‘ l/lﬁ) ﬁ/é;}"ég 7 gp@ch ' C,e.\,vfl'é:) J 4 et —a vedp. (’@;ﬁQ»
John Burns Construction Co. V. 2ud -7‘7_550/4///’;/ L=t/ g erZ R - 32C ~He /‘9‘550#/53,\) J ‘% cc (;U.. ke //é/f
Motorola Solutions, Inc. jn aathan 0 et S, sems E, nginect D24 693~ Sy .\;)"ﬂ&t”\éu’\. ol ch@ rsboms s covhoescom | -2
Quantum Crossing, LLC.
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